
The Law of the Sea  Code: KLOS

KENNYS

The Law of the Sea 
Catalogue No: KLOS 



The Law of the Sea  Code: KLOS

The Law of the Sea 

Subject Index 

Public order and the ocean 

Suez Canal 

Soviet territorial waters 

The Cape route 

Arms control at sea 

Panama canal 

Siberian Arctic 

Security and the seas 

Ordering: 

Ç Please quote stock number when ordering 
Ç We accept all major credit cards 
Ç Libraries, Institutions and Bookdealers can be invoiced on receipt of purchase order or similar purchase request 
Ç Shipping is charged at cost 
Ç All items shipped fully on approval 

Kennys Book Export Company  Ltd., Kilkerrin Park, Liosban, Tuam Road, Galway, Ireland. 
Tel:  353 91 709350  Fax:  353 91 709350 

Email:   weborders@kennys.ie



The Law of the Sea  Code: KLOS

MCDOUGAL MYRES S. & BURKE WILLIAM T..   The Public Order of The Oceans.    A
Contemporary International Law of the Sea.  New Haven & London Yale University Press, 1962.   1st
Edition. Good cloth copy with minor fading to front cover, d.w slightly torn at edges. 1226pp. 8vo. The
authors offer a comprehensive survey of the process of decision by which the general world community
allocates access to and authority over, the oceans during times of relative peace.     Order No: 202775.
€61.00 SOLD

BROMS, BENGT.   The Legal Status Of The Suez Canal.      1961.   1st Edition. Fair paperback copy 
with minor stains to the front cover. 219pp. Large 8vo. This book includes the following chapters: 'The 
Panama Canal' & ' The Establishment of The Suez Canal and its legal Status'.      Order No: 202721.      
€64.00

BUTLER, WILLIAM E.   The law of soviet territorial waters: A case study of maritime legislation and 
practice.    A Case Study of Maritime Legislation and Practice.  Frederick A. Praeager, New York,  1967.   
1st Edition. Near fine cloth copy. 192pp. 8vo. This book is intended as a resource volume for those 
professionally intersted in specific aspects of Soviet Maritme or International Law.      Order No: 202691.      
€55.00

Churchill R. R. & Lowe A. V..   The Law of The Sea.     Manchester University Press,  1991.   Reprint. 
Near fine paperback copy. 370pp. 8vo. This book provides a critical account on the UN Convention on the 
Law of the Sea, 1982. ISBN 0719026342.      Order No: 202698.      €36.00

GULLION, EDMUND A.   Uses Of The Seas.     Prentice - Hall Inc,  1968.   1st Edition. Good paperback 
copy,very minor stains on front cover. 202pp. Small 8vo. This book contains the following chapters: 'The 
Soviet Turn to the Sea', 'An American Strategy for the Oceans'.      Order No: 202762.      €22.00

Hanks, Robert J..      The Cape Route: Imperiled Western Lifeline.  Cambridge, Massachusetts,  1981.   
First Edition In Volume Form. Re-bound in modern cloth, ex-library stamps. 80pp. 8vo. These studies are the 
product of an 18 month research project conducted by the institute, entitled "The Cape Route……..'.      
Order No: 202708.      €41.00

HASKELL KEMBLE,  J..   The Panama Routee, 1848-1869.     University of South Carolina,  1990.   1st 
Edition. Good copy in d.w with minor stains. 315pp. 8vo.This book describes the travel on coastal steamers 
across the Isthmus, the various steamship lines that engaged in the trade and their frequent bitter competition, 
the ships themselves , and life aboard them. ISBN 087249697X.      Order No: 202778.      €51.00

HILL, REAR ADMIRAL J.R.   Arms Control At Sea.     Naval Institute Press, Annapolis, Maryland,  
1989.   Near fine copy in equally fine d.w. 229pp. 8vo. Contains bibliography index: 'The Objectives of Arm 
Control' and 'The Objectives of Maritime Power'. ISBN 0870210009.      Order No: 202643.      €46.00

INTERNATIONAL SECURITY COUNCIL.   Committee on the Sea Lanes of Communication of Asia.     
Honolulu, Hawaii,  1988.   1st Edition. Good copy paperback containing maps and graphs & b/w 
photographs. 135pp. 8ov. This book contains chapters on the following: 'Security Of The Asian Pacific Sea 
Lanes' and 'Anti -Air Defense of The Slocs of Asia'.      Order No: 202757.      €24.00
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LaFeber.   The Panama Canal.    The Crisis in Historical Perspective.  Oxford  University Press,  1978.   
1st Edition. Good paperback copy with minor stains to the outside cover. 308pp. 8vo.This new paperback 
edition of the Panama Canal features a postcript analyzing the debate of 1977-78.      Order No: 202840.      
€26.00

LIED, JONAS.   Siberian Arctic.    The Story of the Siberian Company.  Methuen, London,  1960.   1st 
Edition. Fair copy in slightly edge worn and faded d.w with maps and b/w photographs. 214pp. 8vo. This 
book is both geography and an adventure story about the exploration and development of the Kara Sea route.      
Order No: 202701.      €46.00

NAVAL WAR COLLEGE REVIEW.   U.S. NAVAL WAR COLLEGE INTERNATIONAL LAW 
STUDIES.     Naval War College Press, Rhode Island,  1980.   1st Edition. Fine leather copy with gilt 
lettering on front and spine. 699pp. 8vo. This book includes some of the following chapters: 'Soviet Attitudes 
Toward International Law' & 'The Role of Law In The International System;.      Order No: 202705.      
€57.00

Ngantcha, Francis.   The Right of Innocent Passage and the Evolution of  the International Law of the 
Sea.    The Current Regime of 'Free' Navigation in Coastal Waters of Third States.  London & New York,  
1990.   1st Edition (Abridged). Good cloth copy in equally good d.w. 224pp. 8ov. Various chapters in this 
book include:  'The notion of territorial sea', 'The Internal waters' and 'Criminal Jurisdiction'.. ISBN 
0861878515.      Order No: 202786.      €38.00

RYAN PAUL  B..   The Panama Canal Controversy.     Hoover Institution Press, Stanford University,  
1977.   First edition. Good strong copy rebound in modern cloth. 198pp. 8ov. Some of the chapters contained 
in this book are: 'The Historical Backdrop', 'Political Complexities' and 'The Cuban Connection'.      Order
No: 202798.      €36.00

SHAFIR, DOV.   The Strategic Significance of The Mediterranean Sea.    The Strategic Significanc of 
The Mediterranean Sea.  Tel Aviv University,  1980.   1st Edition. Good copy paperback, with minor rubbing 
around the edges also contains a map. 49pp. 8vo. This book includes the following chapters 'The 
Mediterranean's Strategic Value for Isreal' & 'Other Naval Forces in the Arena'.      Order No: 202715.      
€21.00

SHUKAIRY, AHMED.   Territoral and Historical Waters in International Law.     Research Center - 
Palestine Liberation Organization,  1967.   1st Edition. Good paperback copy, minor tears to the edge. 211pp. 
Small 8vo..      Order No: 202710.      €38.00

SULLIVAN, LEONARD JR & NITZE PAUL H AND THE ATLANT.   Securing the Seas.    The Soviet 
Naval Challenge and Western Alliance Options.  Westview Press/ Boulder and London,  1979.   1st Edition. 
Fine, cloth copy, with b/w photographs. 464pp. 8vo. This book contains the following chapters: 'The future 
importance of the seas', 'Wartime Operational Concepts' & Naval Nuclear Strategy'.      Order No: 202668.      
€44.00
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THE LAW  OF THE SEA.   Official Text of the United Nations Convention on the Law of the Sea with 
Annexes and Index.    Final Act of the Third United Nations Conference on the Law of the Sea.  United 
Nations,  1983.   1st Edition. Good strong paperback copy. 224pp. 8vo. This volume contains the official text 
of the United Nations Convention on the Law of the Sea..      Order No: 202801.      €35.00

THE SUEZ CANAL.   A Selection of Documents Relating to the International Status of the Suez 
Canal.     The Society of Comparative Legislation & International Law,  1956.   1st Edition. Near Fine cloth 
copy. 49pp. 8vo. This book contains chapters: 'International Instruments affecting the Suez Canal or the Suez 
Canal Company' & 'Statutes of the Universal Company of the Suez Maritime Canal, January 5 1856.      
Order No: 202676.      €48.00

UNITED NATIONS.   Second United nations Conference on the Law of the Sea.    Summary Records of 
Plenary Meetings and of Meetings of the Committee of the Whole.   1960.   First edition. Good copy 
paperback, with minor stains to the front cover. 175pp. Large 8vo..      Order No: 202805.      €60.00

VANDERZWAAG, DAVID L./ LAMSON, CYNTHIA  (Editors).   The Challenge of Arctic Shipping.    
Science, Environmental Assessment and Human Values.  McGill-Queen's Univerity Press, Montreal. ISBN 
79 173461,  1990.   1st Edition. Fine copy in equally fine d.w. 282pp. 8vo. This book presents a collecion of 
candid essays on the future of Arctic waters.      Order No: 202727.      €52.00

WALL, PATRICK.   The Southern Oceans And The Security Of The Free World.     Wall, Patrick,  
1977.   First edition. Fair paperback copy with minor rubbing to corners. 253pp. 8ov. A comprehensive and 
authoritative symposium on one of the most important strategic issues of the day.      Order No: 202831.      
€22.00

Wall, Patrick  & Harrigan, A.   The Indian Ocean and the Threat to the West.    Four Studies in Global 
Strategy.  Stacey International,  1975.   First edition. Re-bound in modern cloth with minor ex-library stamps. 
198pp. 8vo. This book includes chapters such as: 'The West and South Africa', 'The Security of the Cape Oil 
Route'.      Order No: 202771.      €36.00

WEST, DAVIS, DOUGHERTY, HANKS, PERRY.   Naval Forces and Western Security.     Pergamon, 
Brassey's International Defense Publishers,  1986.   1st Edition. Good copy paperback. 63pp. Small 8vo. This 
book includes chapters including: 'Naval Forces and NATO Planning' & NATO'S Maritime Defenses.      
Order No: 202693.      €24.00


